	200 1142 - 6	Fil 3: 25	
	SDE	111 3: 25 9 N ROW, IN	
/TITLE	& ESCI	ROW, IN	IC.

525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 **(541)**884-5137

20	63	1	5	0	7	5	4
7.1	111	1	_	v	,	_	7

Vol MOO Page

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 3/06/00, at 3/25p m. In Vol. M00 Page 2//3 Linda Smith, Fee\$ 2/ 00 County Clerk

2063/50754		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE			
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE					
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:					
Dated	; January 28, 2000	Recorded: January 28, 2000			
Fee Number	:	Book: M00 Page: 3031			
County Of	: KLAMATH				
State Of	: OREGON				
Trustor	: Sylvia Pena				
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.				
Beneficiary	: Citifinancial, Inc.				
having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.					
Date	: March 6, 2000				
		BY Fenner gil			
State Of Oregon)	OFFICIAL SEAL			
County Of K1	amath ss	DEBBIEK. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 328081			
March 6		MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 2003			
Personally appeared, who being					
and that said ins		Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation id corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he t and deed.			
AND WHEN RE	CORDED MAIL TO				
		Debbie K Bergener			
	and Avenue	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12 17-2003			
Klamath Fa	11s, Oregon 97601	(Saal)			